MARKS AND NUMBERS QUANTITY
(bottles)

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

N/A 20425 4.58USD                  93,546.50USD     

20075 4.58USD                  91,943.50USD     

20375 4.58USD                  93,317.50USD     

19848 4.77USD                  94,674.96USD     

TOTAL: Three Hundred Seventy Three Thousand Four Hundred and Eighty Two and Forty Six Cents Even 373,482.46USD   

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

GNC Mega Men
SKU CODE: 490022

EXP. DATE: 6/2027

SKU CODE: 490023

GNC Mega Men

GNC WOMEN'S Multivitamin

LOT#: 180525

GNC Mega Men
SKU CODE: 490022
LOT#: 050625
EXP. DATE: 6/2027

EXP. DATE:5/2027